i

Broadcast Number

7405
7406
7407
7408
7409
7410
7411
7412
7413
7414
7415
7416
7417
7418
7419
7420
7421
7422
7423
7424
7425
7426
7427
7428
7429
7430
7431
7432
7433
7434
7435
7436
7437
7438
7439
7440
7441
7442
7443
7444

Scripture Reference

Acts 13:8-12
Acts 13:2,7,8-12
Acts 13:13
Acts 13:14
Acts 13:24
Acts 13

Acts 13:26
Acts 13:32
Acts 13:38-39
Acts 13:42-45
Acts 13:45
Acts 13:48
Acts 13:50-51
Acts 14:1-2
Acts 14:7
Acts 14:8
Acts 14:11
Acts 14:15-18
Acts 14

Acts 14

Acts 14:23
Acts 15

Acts 14:26-27
Acts 15

Acts 15:4
Acts 15:5
Acts 15

Acts 15:8
Acts 15:10
Acts 15

Acts 15:13-15
Acts 15:14
Acts 15:11
Acts 15:27-29
Acts 15:30
Acts 15:32
Acts 15:37
Acts 15

Acts 16

Acts 16

Series on Acts - Dr. Robert Cook

Broadcast Title

Confronting The Enemy
Evidence Of God's Work In Your Life
Starting Over With God

Sharing The Facts Of The Gospel
Behind The Scenes Work For The Gospel
In The Midst Of Darkness

Great News

Waiting On Your Trust
Straighten Up

Watch Your Heart

Made Worthy

In Trouble? Get Closer

Always Aware

Contagious Grumbling
Genuine Faith

A Winning Pairing

Due Credit

Uncompromised And Courageous
Unstoppable

Following The Pattern

Prepared To Be Surprised

Our Job

Your Gospel Story

Worth Dying For

Another Chance

How To Be Heard

OnThe Line

Focus On The Facts

Getting Real

Following His Cues

Baselines To Problem Solving
|dol-Forming Worry

Establish Smart

Aligned In Spirit

Together, Upward

Be Flexible

Let God Lead

Honesty That Follows

Finding A Timothy

A Gospel Duo



