

Series on Acts - Dr. Robert Cook

Broadcast Number	Scripture Reference	Broadcast Title
7405	Acts 13:8-12	Confronting The Enemy
7406	Acts 13: 2,7,8-12	Evidence Of God's Work In Your Life
7407	Acts 13:13	Starting Over With God
7408	Acts 13:14	Sharing The Facts Of The Gospel
7409	Acts 13:24	Behind The Scenes Work For The Gospel
7410	Acts 13	In The Midst Of Darkness
7411	Acts 13:26	Great News
7412	Acts 13:32	Waiting On Your Trust
7413	Acts 13:38-39	Straighten Up
7414	Acts 13:42-45	Watch Your Heart
7415	Acts 13:45	Made Worthy
7416	Acts 13:48	In Trouble? Get Closer
7417	Acts 13:50-51	Always Aware
7418	Acts 14:1-2	Contagious Grumbling
7419	Acts 14:7	Genuine Faith
7420	Acts 14:8	A Winning Pairing
7421	Acts 14:11	Due Credit
7422	Acts 14:15-18	Uncompromised And Courageous
7423	Acts 14	Unstoppable
7424	Acts 14	Following The Pattern
7425	Acts 14:23	Prepared To Be Surprised
7426	Acts 15	Our Job
7427	Acts 14:26-27	Your Gospel Story
7428	Acts 15	Worth Dying For
7429	Acts 15:4	Another Chance
7430	Acts 15:5	How To Be Heard
7431	Acts 15	On The Line
7432	Acts 15:8	Focus On The Facts
7433	Acts 15:10	Getting Real
7434	Acts 15	Following His Cues
7435	Acts 15:13-15	Baselines To Problem Solving
7436	Acts 15:14	Idol-Forming Worry
7437	Acts 15:11	Establish Smart
7438	Acts 15:27-29	Aligned In Spirit
7439	Acts 15:30	Together, Upward
7440	Acts 15:32	Be Flexible
7441	Acts 15:37	Let God Lead
7442	Acts 15	Honesty That Follows
7443	Acts 16	Finding A Timothy
7444	Acts 16	A Gospel Duo